
Mjøstur 2018 → Mjøstur 2018 Oppland → Mjøstur 2018 Toten • 22.11.2024 17:19 (1)

Mjøstur 2018 → Mjøstur 2018 Oppland → Mjøstur 2018 Toten

No  

Open

Magnus Smedby

Tom Erik Kristiansen

Anders Gulliksen

Glenn Åge Fløtten

Roy-Arne Jensen

Tom Robin Odden

Krister Flobergseter

Thorbjørn Viberg

Tor Arne Jostad

Joakim Trontveit

Eirik Strand

Knut Hummelvoll

Kato Jarnang

Knut Vidar Evensen

Erik Tofsrud Lunde

Simen Helset Rognlien

Espen N Krogstad

Stefan Nilsen

Øystein Storskogen

Jørgen Trøen

Kristian Gryt

Jens A Eriksen

Ole Tom Eriksen

Sindre Andersen

Amund H. Strand

Roger Engebakken

Håkon Mathias Løvenskiold Kveseth

Torleiv Guntvedt

Dame

Anniken Steen

Hilde Hegland Kristiansen
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Mjøstur 2018 → Mjøstur 2018 Oppland → Mjøstur 2018 Toten • 22.11.2024 17:19 (2)

No  

Junior

Jonas Granum Bjørseth

Christoffer Lereng

Sander Paulsen

Sebastian Lie

Rekreasjon

Johnny Bergersen

Vegard Paulsen

Magnus Einum

Tom Bjørnsletten

Finn Marius Lykke

Ronny Graskopf

Thor Fredrik Kristiansen

Thomas Myrvang

Mats Bergmo Bjørnsletten

Lars-Ole Sørlunden

Lars Vigerust Graff

Simen Kristoffersen

Alexander Tømmerholen

Vidar Grønland

Herman Huuse

Niklas Krokstad

Lars Harald Tjøstheim

stian wexhall

Trond Theimann

Åsmund Håndstad
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Mjøstur 2018 → Mjøstur 2018 Oppland → Mjøstur 2018 Toten • 22.11.2024 17:19 (3)

No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum   

 Par 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 60

Open

1 Håkon Mathias Løvenskiold Kveseth 3 2 3 2 3 4 2 3 4 2 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 3 -14 46 -19 97

2 Roy-Arne Jensen 2 3 3 2 4 4 3 4 5 3 2 3 2 3 4 2 3 4 -4 56 -6 110

3 Tom Erik Kristiansen 4 3 4 3 3 3 2 5 4 3 3 2 4 2 3 3 3 3 -3 57 -4 112

4 Stefan Nilsen 3 2 3 4 3 5 3 3 4 4 2 3 2 4 5 3 3 3 -1 59 -1 115

5 Joakim Trontveit 2 3 5 3 3 4 3 3 4 2 2 4 2 3 4 3 4 4 -2 58 -1 115

6 Tom Robin Odden 2 3 5 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 2 3 2 3 4 3 4 2 -3 57 1 117

7 Knut Hummelvoll 4 2 5 3 2 4 3 4 5 3 2 3 2 5 4 3 3 4 +1 61 1 117

8 Ole Tom Eriksen 2 3 3 3 4 5 3 4 4 4 3 3 2 4 4 3 4 4 +2 62 3 119

9 Tor Arne Jostad 4 4 4 2 4 3 3 3 4 3 2 2 3 4 5 3 2 3 -2 58 4 120

10 Jens A Eriksen 4 2 5 3 2 3 4 3 4 2 4 3 3 4 6 3 4 3 +2 62 4 120

10 Simen Helset Rognlien 4 4 4 3 3 3 3 6 3 3 3 2 3 4 5 3 3 3 +2 62 5 121

12 Torleiv Guntvedt 4 3 4 3 4 5 3 3 3 2 5 3 3 2 6 4 3 3 +3 63 6 122

13 Magnus Smedby 2 2 4 4 3 4 4 3 5 3 3 3 3 4 4 6 2 5 +4 64 7 123

14 Anders Gulliksen 4 3 3 3 2 4 4 3 3 4 2 5 2 3 5 3 3 3 -1 59 8 124

15 Espen N Krogstad 4 2 5 3 4 6 4 4 5 3 2 5 3 3 5 2 3 4 +7 67 9 125

16 Kristian Gryt 3 3 5 3 3 6 3 3 3 3 3 5 4 4 4 3 2 3 +3 63 9 125

17 Øystein Storskogen 4 2 6 3 3 3 3 5 5 3 2 4 3 5 6 3 3 3 +6 66 10 126

18 Sindre Andersen 4 3 6 2 3 3 2 4 4 3 4 5 3 4 5 4 3 2 +4 64 10 126

19 Krister Flobergseter 4 3 4 3 3 5 4 3 5 4 2 3 4 4 3 2 3 3 +2 62 11 127

20 Knut Vidar Evensen 2 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 6 3 3 4 4 4 7 4 3 4 +10 70 11 127

21 Eirik Strand 4 2 3 3 3 6 4 4 5 3 2 3 3 3 7 2 3 4 +4 64 14 130

22 Erik Tofsrud Lunde 4 3 5 4 5 5 5 5 5 4 3 6 2 3 4 3 3 3 +12 72 18 134

23 Thorbjørn Viberg 4 3 4 3 4 4 4 4 5 3 5 4 3 4 4 2 5 3 +8 68 19 135

23 Amund H. Strand 4 3 6 3 3 3 3 5 5 2 4 5 3 5 4 3 3 4 +8 68 19 135

25 Jørgen Trøen 4 3 4 2 5 5 5 5 4 3 3 5 2 5 4 3 4 6 +12 72 23 139

26 Glenn Åge Fløtten 4 3 4 2 3 6 4 5 5 3 3 4 2 4 7 2 4 3 +8 68 24 140

27 Kato Jarnang 4 4 6 4 3 5 5 6 6 5 3 5 3 4 6 3 3 4 +19 79 33 149

28 Roger Engebakken 4 3 4 3 3 5 6 7 7 5 3 5 4 5 5 4 4 4 +21 81 48 164

Dame

1 Anniken Steen 3 4 5 4 3 4 5 5 4 5 3 4 2 6 7 3 3 4 +14 74 21 137

2 Hilde Hegland Kristiansen 4 3 5 3 3 5 5 5 4 4 3 3 3 7 6 3 4 5 +15 75 22 138

Junior

1 Christoffer Lereng 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 7 3 3 5 3 3 5 3 2 4 +4 64 3 119

1 Sander Paulsen 3 4 5 2 5 6 4 4 4 3 2 3 4 3 4 3 2 3 +4 64 8 124

3 Jonas Granum Bjørseth 4 3 5 3 3 5 7 4 5 3 2 3 5 3 5 4 3 3 +10 70 21 137

4 Sebastian Lie 3 3 5 4 5 3 4 5 6 5 3 4 2 4 6 4 2 4 +12 72 23 139

Rekreasjon

1 Vegard Paulsen 4 3 5 2 4 4 5 4 4 3 2 3 3 4 4 4 3 3 +4 64 7 123

2 Thomas Myrvang 2 3 4 3 3 5 4 4 5 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 +2 62 7 123
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Mjøstur 2018 → Mjøstur 2018 Oppland → Mjøstur 2018 Toten • 22.11.2024 17:19 (4)

No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum   

3 Lars Harald Tjøstheim 2 4 4 2 4 3 4 6 5 5 2 4 4 4 5 3 3 3 +7 67 8 124

4 Herman Huuse 3 2 4 3 3 5 3 7 4 3 3 3 2 5 7 2 3 2 +4 64 9 125

5 Åsmund Håndstad 4 3 7 2 2 5 3 4 6 3 2 3 3 3 5 4 3 3 +5 65 9 125

6 Niklas Krokstad 5 3 5 3 4 4 3 5 4 5 2 4 4 4 5 3 2 3 +8 68 14 130

7 Ronny Graskopf 2 4 5 4 3 4 3 4 6 4 3 3 3 4 7 4 3 5 +11 71 14 130

8 Thor Fredrik Kristiansen 3 3 5 2 3 4 4 4 5 4 3 4 2 3 8 4 3 4 +8 68 14 130

9 Lars-Ole Sørlunden 4 3 4 3 3 4 4 4 6 4 5 4 3 4 4 3 3 5 +10 70 15 131

9 Mats Bergmo Bjørnsletten 3 3 5 4 4 3 3 4 5 5 3 4 4 6 5 3 3 3 +10 70 15 131

11 Vidar Grønland 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 5 5 3 4 5 5 3 5 3 3 5 +11 71 15 131

12 Tom Bjørnsletten 2 3 5 3 4 5 5 4 5 3 3 2 3 4 5 3 3 3 +5 65 16 132

13 Simen Kristoffersen 4 3 5 3 4 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 3 4 5 3 3 5 +11 71 19 135

14 Finn Marius Lykke 4 3 4 3 4 6 3 4 5 6 5 2 4 4 5 4 3 4 +13 73 20 136

15 Lars Vigerust Graff 4 3 5 4 3 3 4 3 5 3 2 5 3 6 7 3 3 3 +9 69 22 138

15 Trond Theimann 3 3 7 2 5 4 2 4 5 4 4 5 3 4 5 3 3 3 +9 69 22 138

17 Magnus Einum 4 5 4 3 5 3 4 3 5 3 3 7 3 4 6 3 4 4 +13 73 23 139

18 Johnny Bergersen 4 4 5 4 5 6 6 5 6 7 3 4 3 4 8 3 3 4 +24 84 32 148

19 Alexander Tømmerholen 4 3 5 3 3 6 4 5 5 4 3 4 3 4 7 5 3 5 +16 76 34 150

20 stian wexhall 4 4 6 3 5 4 4 6 5 4 3 3 4 5 5 4 4 4 +17 77 39 155
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Mjøstur 2018 → Mjøstur 2018 Oppland → Mjøstur 2018 Toten • 22.11.2024 17:19 (5)

Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 60

Avg 3.5 3.1 4.6 3 3.5 4.3 3.8 4.2 4.8 3.6 2.9 3.8 3 3.9 5.1 3.2 3.1 3.6 66.7

Difficulty 11 5 12 4 10 9 16 8 17 13 1 15 3 2 18 7 6 14 6.7

Eagle -2 3 1 4 0%

Birdie -1 10 9 7 12 4 15 4 14 4 5 19 5 15 14 2 8 8 3 158 16%

Par 0 10 34 18 31 27 17 18 21 16 26 25 20 26 26 15 32 35 25 422 43%

Bogey 1 33 10 22 11 15 14 22 13 25 14 6 15 11 7 19 12 10 18 277 28%

Double Bogey 2 1 1 5 8 8 7 4 7 7 4 12 2 3 7 1 1 7 85 9%

Triple Bogey 3 2 2 2 2 1 1 1 8 1 1 21 2%

Other >3 1 1 1 2 5 1%
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